-
In Reply Refer To:
8910 - SML
Stop Code 180082
p~~~~~p C. S~owers, President
Hdmetown Med~a, Inc.
Route 2, Box 220
Forest, Virginia 24551

(l7A) FCC CODE 1
(13A) ZIP CODE (14.\) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (15A) QUANTITY (l6A) FEE DUE FOR
PAYMENT TYPE CODE
IN BLOCK 14
T 1 $ 115.00
(19. DDRESS LINE NO.1 (20A) ADDRESS LINE NO.2) (21A) CITYISTATE OR COUNTRY CODE
lTDI It INFORMATION
mB) NAME OF APPLICANT, LICENSEE, REGULATEE, OR DEBTOR PCC USB ONLY
(12B) FCC CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
(17B) FCC CODE 1
(13B) ZIP CODE (l4B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (15B) QUANTITY (16B) FEE DUE FOR
PAYMENT TYPE CODE
IN BLOCK 14
$
(19B) ADDRESS LINE NO.1 (20B) ADDRESS LINE NO.2 (21B) CITY/STATE OR COUNTRY CODE
,., IAUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE
Month Year
CREDIT CARD PAYMENr INFORMATION
MASTERCARDNISA ACCOUNT NUMBER:(22)
o Mastercard L--~...L--"---'---"-_"--.L.-...L--'--'---"---'_.a.-........-,---, EXPIRATION DATE: rn []]
o Visa
(23) I hereby autborize tbe FCC to cbarge my VISA or Maatercard
for the Hrvice(I)/autborization(s) berein dellCribe.
GARDNER, CARTON ~ DOUGLAS
1301 K STREET N W
SUITE 900 EAS TOWER
WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL NUMBER
M. SCOTT JOHNSON
(202) 408-7122
WASHINGTON D 20005
(202) 408 r100
FACSIMILE 202 289 1 ')04
March 1 1995
CHI':~,GO. ILLINOIS
Federal Communications Commission
Mass Media Services
P.O. Box 358190
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15251-5190
Re: Request for Renewal of Special Temporary Authority (STA)
WAYB-AM
Waynesboro, Virginia
Dear Sir or Madam:
Pursuant to Section 73.1635 of the Rules, Hometown Media Inc. (hereafter Hometown),
respectfully requests the Commission to renew the Special Temporary Authority to operate
standard broadcast Station WAYB, Waynesboro, Virginia. with the temporary facilities
described in its STA request filed October 22, 1993. Hometown resumed operation of the
station, pursuant to the STA, in September 1994. However, it has not previously filed a FCC
Form 301 due to difficulty in completing field intensity measurements.
Hometown expects to file an FCC Form 301, which is currently under preparation, within
the next ten days. If Hometown has not completed the field intensity measurements prior to that
filing, it will submit the measurements by amendment on or before March 31, 1995.
A check in the amount of $115.00 is enclosed to cover the required filing fee. It is
certified on behalf of Hometown that no party to this request is subject to a denial of Federal
benefits pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.s.c. § 853a.
Please direct inquiries concerning the technical aspects of this request to Richard S.
Graham, Hometown's consulting engineer. at (912) 638-8028. All other inquiries may be
directed to the undersigned,
Sincerely,
r~w~
M. Scott Johnson
cc: Richard S. Graham. Jr.
Consulting Engineer
112179.1
FCC MAlt. SECnOh
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
OCT 31 3 01 {)I;\ '94 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20554
Gel 2a ..
IN REPLY REFER TO:
STOP CODE 180082
8910-SML
CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
James K. Edmundson
Gardner, Carton & Douglas
1301 K Street, NW
Suite 900, East Tower
Washington, D.C. 20005
In re:
Dear Licensee:
,ElUfW fllEcep, ftEOUESTED
FEE PAID
CERTIFIED MAIl
No.